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3,050.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ajiall

Hla

147,678.00

200.00

118,656.00
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3,050.00

185,682.00

480.00

550.00

36,760.00

57,144.00
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0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00
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alepd
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darilangll

alepi
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alepi
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algj cilile] -
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algjll ilel

dlepri
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daladi Gaidn
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- alepi
VrE
Gudallg

dlcpri
aliag
-daidn

duise alepi
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ajaalg
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yiyc allepi
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31102004

3110200401
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G p s .'|..\'L' Sl il

ayiall y3i ayn) ayiall @abaull 3yl

Jlwall il dlwall joj
GHia (Han Hla (Han GHIa (Han

yige dilepsi
1,650.00 0.00 1,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Galpall - 31103013
daolell

dtite alepli
300.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 diggn - 31103014

A&

agite alepd
88,798.00 0.00 88,798.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 alwll - 31103015
darilangll

alalpl
645,811.07 11,456.53 645,811.07 11,456.53 0.00 0.00 it cileyiig 312
dadn

dlepri
578,313.39 0.00 578,313.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 Reuuag 31201
-daidn

539,853.39 0.00 539,853.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 plell gpuill 31201001

- alalpl

373,342.70 0.00 373,342.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 plell gill

3120100101

- alalpyl
161,107.69 0.00 161,107.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 dldganll 3120100102
aonlell

- alalpl
Goainll
Sl
SJlotiwilig

5,403.00 0.00 5,403.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3120100103

=alpl
38,460.00 0.00 38,460.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 alalyil 31201003

dghell

35,960.00 0.00 35,960.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 dl.}_u.ul 3120100301
clacill

dlj.'l'.li'll
2,250.00 0.00 2,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 cbAcill 3120100302
(cluwi)

50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Jui ellpisl | 3120100303

200.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 dpajellyiml | 3120100304
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ayiall 31 3y
GHia (Han
67,497.68 11,456.53
51,647.68 11,456.53
799.80 0.00
27,673.95 1,500.00
23,173.93 9,956.53
15,850.00 0.00
15,850.00 0.00
0.00 1,537,802.56
0.00 547,693.29
0.00 425,038.12
0.00 351,607.10
0.00 319,170.00
0.00 32,437.10
0.00 73,431.02
0.00 12,000.00
0.00 22,602.00
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67,497.68

51,647.68

799.80

27,673.95

23,173.93
15,850.00
15,850.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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11,456.53

11,456.53

0.00

1,500.00

9,956.53

0.00

0.00

1,537,802.56

547,693.29

425,038.12

351,607.10

319,170.00

32,437.10

73,431.02

12,000.00

22,602.00

Galwll anl

GHIa

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Jorrall - elwa il - udpidl daniall

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

wlwall pul

R clalpl
éaudn

alyl
aljloiiwl

aul
) ¢aljloiiwl

(pawll

Halialpl
JHliw dacla
3-2

Halialpl
1 Jliw pnd

pgu)

ILitill - alpl
Bl

dlagpnall

wjlnall

ayngnell
aylagig

wallai
/ Jalolell
Jadlhgall
Lilgyll

1gaillg

ilgyll
Jgadlig
avwbwdl

jélgag lyljn
aljlayl

Jolill
thll

G p s .'|..\'L' Sl il

wluall joy

31205

31205003

3120500301

3120500302
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agcloill

ayiall y3i ayn) ayiall @abaull 3yl

Gluall puwl  glwall jo

GHia (Han Hla (Han GHIa (Han

0.00 675.77 0.00 675.77 0.00 0.00 wyjlna 41102004
allell
alalan

0.00 5,750.00 0.00 5,750.00 0.00 0.00 jalgag 41102005
droumgn
wuyjlnn

0.00 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00 0.00 0.00 - d1ngan 41102010
dloldl aani
wuijlnn

0.00 25,173.00 0.00 25,173.00 0.00 0.00 - d4ngaa 41102011
Gl i
wijlnn

0.00 2,080.25 0.00 2,080.25 0.00 0.00 - d1ng4a 41102013
PG

0.00 3,200.00 0.00 3,200.00 0.00 0.00 Qlaiidl Jau 41102019
wayllaill

0.00 122,655.17 0.00 122,655.17 0.00 0.00 sl 412

0.00 18,954.53 0.00 18,954.53 0.00 0.00 alalaiwall 41201

-

0.00 3,714.60 0.00 3,714.60 0.00 0.00 ’J"'“m: 41201001
agdgli

0.00 590.00 0.00 590.00 0.00 0.00 cilagyani 41201003

0.00 6,400.00 0.00 6,400.00 0.00 0.00 alegihn 41201004

0.00 1,663.70 0.00 1,663.70 0.00 0.00 I"'g"’l 41201006

0.00 170.20 0.00 170.20 0.00 0.00 dlojliua 41201007
thall
algai

0.00 2,470.28 0.00 2,470.28 0.00 0.00 aalaima 41201008
dagpnn

0.00 3,945.75 0.00 3,945.75 0.00 0.00 allaiun 41201009
Shi

0.00 3,945.75 0.00 3,945.75 0.00 0.00 -ablalwa 056100901
dilLn algo
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apiall jaian)

Gl

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(Ao

21,677.52

9,750.00

9,750.00

3,500.00

915.00

2,585.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

6,627.52

6,627.52

60,433.25

24,570.17

7,605.18
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00
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21,677.52

9,750.00

9,750.00

3,500.00

915.00

2,585.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

6,627.52

6,627.52

60,433.25

24,570.17

7,605.18

Jgnall - clwaill - dydpill aanhioll

Gl apnl
GHIa (Han
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

wlwall pul

dilunll
allnilig

allnlg dilin
,?,.iL!.nJI-

dllnlg dilpn
t=.,.iL!.n.II-

allnlg dilpn
alylwll -

it ghd
aljlial

alln]g diln
algal -
ajasig
Japell
aln|g dilyn
algal -
ajasig
Gyl
alnlg diltn
Gjadi-
Jlaidl
goillg
dlnallg
dinlgdiltn
Gjagi -
Jlnil
golllg
dlnallg

galinll
dlnailig
Grolillg
cliyasll
dilall

yaalalig
ciplifll
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41202

41202002

4120200201

41202004

4120200402

4120200404

41202008

4120200801

41202009

4120200901
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41203001

41203003
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épiall )3l aun)

GHia (Han
0.00 1,150.00
0.00 797.00
0.00 797.00
0.00 100.00
0.00 6,571.15
0.00 3,109.75
0.00 2,609.75
0.00 500.00
0.00 16,530.00
0.00 16,530.00
0.00 21,589.87
0.00 2,650.00
0.00 7,510.00
0.00 600.00
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1,150.00

797.00
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100.00
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2,609.75
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0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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épiall jalan)
GHia (Han
0.00 7,065.00
0.00 5,565.00
0.00 1,500.00
0.00 300.00
0.00 1,214.87
0.00 2,250.00
0.00 990,109.27
0.00 929,928.87
0.00 744,246.87
0.00 167,260.00
0.00 118,850.00
0.00 20,010.00
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apiall jaian)

Gl

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(Ao

9,250.00

12,000.00

7,150.00

238,536.04

18,217.00

7,000.00

26,625.04

54,600.00

23,860.00

700.00

6,330.00
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9,250.00

12,000.00

7,150.00

238,536.04
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26,625.04
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0.00 0.00
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0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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ayiall 31 3y

GHia (Han
0.00 77,050.00
0.00 24,154.00
0.00 176,680.00
0.00 75,400.00
0.00 500.00
0.00 11,500.00
0.00 70,595.00
0.00 18,685.00
0.00 145,285.83
0.00 32,703.93
0.00 110,791.58
0.00 1,790.32
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ayiall Ll agnyll

NIEY gila
77,050.00 0.00
24,154.00 0.00
176,680.00 0.00
75,400.00 0.00

500.00 0.00
11,500.00 0.00
70,595.00 0.00
18,685.00 0.00
145,285.83 0.00
32,703.93 0.00
110,791.58 0.00

1,790.32 0.00
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apiall jaian)

Gl

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(Ao

15,000.00

15,000.00

1,485.00

1,485.00

185,682.00

480.00

550.00

36,760.00

57,144.00

1,650.00

300.00

88,798.00

B fudoolsociety@gmail.com

& www.fsorgsa

22 4020 d1an

HIa

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ajiall

15,000.00

15,000.00

1,485.00

1,485.00

185,682.00

480.00

550.00

36,760.00

57,144.00

1,650.00

300.00

88,798.00
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Gl apnl
GHIa (Han
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

wlwall pul

wjlnn
2ol

- ahniilg
algj lilc)

- dlagpnn
algjl dilcl

wdljlno
2ol

- &ndailg
ShHl
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wjlnn
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dlagpnno
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il - Gyige
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ayiall y3i ayn) ayiall @abaull 3yl

Jlwall il dlwall joj
GHia (Han Hla (Han GHIa (Han

0.00 60,180.40 0.00 60,180.40 0.00 0.00 2olH 422

0.00 54,680.40 0.00 54,680.40 0.00 0.00 i€ dlniiiilg 42201

0.00 54,680.40 0.00 54,680.40 0.00 0.00 i€ dhiilg 42201001

0.00 47,780.40 0.00 47,780.40 0.00 0.00 hLiill | 4220100101

0.00 1,900.00 0.00 1,900.00 0.00 0.00 ™ 4220100105
dolell

pcd - dindi
g ailnall
2alwall

0.00 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 4220100106

dlagpno
aolp
11 dlndaiig

0.00 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00 0.00 0.00 dload 42203

0.00 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00 0.00 0.00 dload 42203001
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